Shield type (E50) Shield type (E50...NR)
with snap rings
Rubber seal type (E50...NRNT)
with snap rings
B
φ
D
φ

ra
■ Sheave Bearings
Series 4800/4900
1N=0.102kgf
Boundary dimensions (mm) Bearing No. Basic load rating Limiting speed (min-1) Abutment and fillet dimensions (mm)
Mass (kg) Basic No.
d D B d1 D1
r
(min) e (1) For fixed end For free end Cr (N) Cor (N) Grease
lubrication Oil lubrication da
(min)
Da
(max)
ra
(max)
50 72 22 58 63.5 0.6 1 RB4910 RC4910 49000 83000 2000 4000 56 66 0.6 0.30 4910
60 85 25 69.5 76 1 1 RB4912 RC4912 68000 118000 1700 3400 67 78 1 0.46 4912
70 100 30 81.5 88.5 1 1 RB4914 RC4914 105000 193000 1400 2800 77 93 1 0.79 4914
80 110 30 92.5 99.5 1 1 RB4916 RC4916 113000 221000 1250 2500 87 103 1 0.88 4916
90 125 35 103 111.5 1.1 1 RB4918 RC4918 150000 300000 1100 2200 98 117 1 1.37 4918
100 140 40 116 125.5 1.1 1.5 RB4920 RC4920 194000 400000 1000 2000 108 132 1 2.01 4920
110 150 40 124.5 134 1.1 1.5 RB4922 RC4922 202000 430000 900 1800 118 142 1 2.18 4922
120 165 45 138.5 148.5 1.1 2 RB4924 RC4924 226000 560000 850 1700 128 157 1 2.98 4924
130 180 50 148.5 160.5 1.5 2 RB4926 RC4926 262000 555000 750 1500 140 170 1.5 3.97 4926
140 190 50 159 171 1.5 2 RB4928 RC4928 271000 595000 700 1400 150 180 1.5 4.26 4928
150
190 40 164.5 173.5 1.1 1.5 RB4830 RC4830 233000 575000 650 1300 158 182 1 2.90 4830
210 60 171.5 186 2 2 RB4930 RC4930 405000 860000 650 1300 161 199 2 6.70 4930
160
200 40 176 185.5 1.1 1.5 RB4832 RC4832 242000 615000 650 1300 168 192 1 3.05 4832
220 60 184.5 199.5 2 2 RB4932 RC4932 425000 935000 600 1200 171 209 2 7.03 4932
170
215 45 186 196.5 1.1 2 RB4834 RC4834 264000 650000 600 1200 178 207 1 4.10 4834
230 60 193.5 208.5 2 2 RB4934 RC4934 435000 980000 600 1200 181 219 2 7.44 4934
180
225 46 199 209.5 1.1 2 RB4836 RC4836 273000 695000 550 1100 188 217 1 4.30 4936
250 69 205.5 223 2 2.5 RB4936 RC4936 550000 1230000 550 1100 191 239 2 11.0 4936
190
240 50 208 220 1.5 2 RB4838 RC4838 315000 785000 550 1100 200 230 1.5 5.65 4838
260 69 216 233 2 2.5 RB4938 RC4938 565000 1290000 500 1000 201 249 2 11.5 4938
200
250 50 218.5 230.5 1.5 2 RB4840 RC4840 320000 825000 500 1000 210 240 1.5 5.90 4840
280 80 231.5 251 2.1 3 RB4940 RC4940 665000 1500000 500 1000 211 269 2 15.7 4940
220
270 50 239.5 251.5 1.5 2 RB4844 RC4844 335000 905000 450 900 230 260 1.5 6.40 4844
300 80 249 268 2.1 3 RB4944 RC4944 695000 1620000 450 900 231 289 2 17.1 4944
240
300 60 260.5 275 2 2 RB4848 RC4848 510000 1330000 400 800 251 289 2 10.2 4848
320 80 271.5 291 2.1 3 RB4948 RC4948 725000 1770000 400 800 253 307 2 18.4 4948
260
320 60 283 297.5 2 2 RB4852 RC4852 530000 1450000 400 800 271 309 2 11.0 4852
360 100 296 321 2.1 3 RB4952 RC4952 1070000 2570000 350 700 273 347 2 32.0 4952
280
350 69 307.5 325 2 2.5 RB4856 RC4856 680000 1860000 350 700 291 339 2 16.0 4856
380 100 318 342.5 2.1 3 RB4956 RC4956 1110000 2780000 350 700 293 367 2 33.9 4956
300 380 80 329 348 2.1 3 RB4860 RC4860 800000 2160000 350 700 313 367 2 23.0 4860
320 400 80 352 371 2.1 3 RB4864 RC4864 830000 2310000 300 600 333 387 2 24.3 4864
340 420 80 368 389 2.1 3 RB4868 RC4868 850000 2430000 300 600 353 407 2 25.6 4868
360 440 80 392 411.5 2.1 3 RB4872 RC4872 880000 2580000 250 500 373 427 2 27.0 4872
380 480 100 419 446 2.1 3 RB4876 RC4876 1290000 3600000 250 500 393 467 2 45.3 4876
Note (1): Axial permissible movement for free end bearing.
Remark: The bearings must be mounted without a clearance between two separate inner rings.